
Status of claims received up to  01st October, 2018 from Financial Creditors.

Sr.

No.
Name of the creditor

Amount   Claimed by the 

Creditor

Amount of Claim 

Admitted

1 Power Finance Corporation Limited                    5,029,342,155                5,029,342,155 

2 Rural Electrification Corporation Limited                    4,975,785,803                4,975,785,803 

3 India Infrastructure Finance Company Limited                       984,686,150                   984,686,150 

4 Axis Bank Limited **                       792,245,260                   745,807,738 

               11,782,059,368            11,735,621,846 Total


